
 
PTA “Fun”raising & Events for 2017-2018 

Mark these dates for some MPE FUN!   
Details will be posted online at www.PTAMossPark.com. 

 
 

Aug 4-6 (Fri-Sun) All Day   Five Below Fundraiser 
Aug 8 (Tues)  12pm   PTA Lunch for Teachers/Staff 
Aug 10 (Thurs)  4pm-6pm  Meet the Teacher  
(Kona Ice Fundraiser & After School Activity Tables from 3pm – 6pm) 
Aug 11 (Fri)  6:30-8:30pm  Bowling Night (Boardwalk Bowl) 
Aug 14 (Mon)    8:45am   First Day of School – New Parent Meet & Greet (Media Center) 
Aug 18 (Fri)   8-10:30am   Gently Used Uniform Sale 

 Aug 24 (Thurs)   6-8pm   Skate Night (Astro Skate – Roller Skating)  
 Sept 7 (Thurs)   4:00pm   Grandparents Day Event  
 Sept 12 & 14  TIME TBD  Open House  

Sept 19 (Tues)  9:00am   Room Parent Meeting/Breakfast  
Sept 27 (Wed)     6:00pm   PTA General Meeting/Movie Night 
Oct 4 (Wed)  2:30pm   Boosterthon Kick-off for Teachers/Staff (Pep Rally) 
Oct 9 (Mon)  Times TBD  Boosterthon Kick-off for Students (Pep Rallies) 
Oct 19 (Thurs)  Times TBD  Boosterthon Fun Run 
Nov 4 (Sat)  8am-12pm  School Beautification 
Nov 11 (Sat)  5-9pm   Parents Night Out (Reflex Gymnastics) 
Nov 28-Dec 8  Times TBD  Holiday Shop – Set-up 11/27 (Mon) 
Dec 6 (Wed)  4-7pm   Holiday Shop Family Night (Photos with Santa) 
Dec 13 (Wed)  3:30pm   Teacher Holiday Event (Location TBD)     
Jan 26 (Fri)  6:00pm   PTA General Meeting (Literacy Week/Book Fair) 
Jan 30 (Tues)  9:00am   Room Parent Meeting/Breakfast  
Feb 9 (Fri)  6-9pm   Family Dance  
Apr 14 (Sat)  5-9pm   Parents Night Out (Reflex Gymnastics) 
May 4 (Fri)  6:00pm   PTA General Meeting/Movie Night 
May 7-11     Teacher/Staff Appreciation Week 
May 14 (Mon)     2018-2019 School Supply Kits On-line Sales thru July, 2018 
May 17 (Thurs)    6:00pm   Evening of the Arts 
May 21 (Mon)     Gently Used Uniform Collection (Continues Throughout Summer) 
May 23 (Wed)  8-10:30am  Gently Used Book Sale (Book Collection May 14-22) 
May 25 (Fri)  10am-2:30pm  5th Grade Celebration (Bridge Ceremony - Wednesday, May 30th) 

 
    KG, 1st & 2nd   3rd, 4th & 5th  

     Sept 15 , Oct 6   Sept 22, Oct 20    
     Nov 3, Dec 1   Nov 10, Dec 8  

Jan 12, Feb 16    Jan 19, Feb 23 
Mar 2,  Apr 6   Mar 9, Apr 13 
May 4    May 18 

 

 
 

 
 
 

Thursdays from 3pm-6pm 
Sept 28, Oct 26, Nov 30, Dec 21, Jan 11, Feb 22, Mar 15, Apr 26, May 24 

POPCORN 

FRIDAYS 

http://www.ptamosspark.com/

